
 >  > ExConnection Rail T04.6-D.BOR-8PoE++-1000Base

ExConnection Rail T04.6-D.BOR-8PoE++-1000Base
SKU: 240937

High-performance PoE switch for the Ex area
pressure-resistant encapsulated housing with sight
glass, Explosion protection approval 2014/34/EU

Main Features

8x PoE+ 10/100BaseT(X), IEEE 802.3at, max 30W per port ATEX, IECEx, EAC-Ex certified

1x 1000BaseFX, 1x 1000Base-SX (Mulitmode 850nm, SFP/LC)IP66 RATED

100 VAC - 240 VAC -40°C/+50°C

720 W (max)

Specifications

Type Switch
Series ExCam
Ports 2x 1000Base-TX, 2x 1000Base-XX (SFP Slot)
Wattage per port 60W
Gigabit no
Local control n/a
Output voltage 24VDC
Cisco legacy no
Resistive power discovery yes
Remote control no
19" rack mount no
PoE standard PoE+ (IEEE802.3at)
Operating temperature -30°C ~ +50°C
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ExConnection Rail T04.6-D.BOR-8PoE++-1000Base
Continuation of the specifications

Certifications ATEX, EACex, IECEx
Manufacturer order number 27020914

Your contact person

VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH
Carl-Zeiss-Straße 8
63322 Rödermark
Germany
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